Semester 2 Draft TT2024 2025

Room timetable - FST CAL (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Monday

Tutorial,
Wks S2W1+
S2W12
[=12]
Course:
CHEM

2472

Staff:
BECKLES,
Denise;
BENT,
Grace-
Anne
Room: FST
CAL

(T1- Set 1

Lab, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12]

Course: CHEM 2472
Staff: BECKLES,Denise; BENT,Grace-Anne
Room: FST CAL

(L1 - Set 1)

Tue

Wednesday

Tutorial,
Wks S2W1+
S2W12
[=12]
Course:
CHEM

2472

Staff:
BECKLES,
Denise;
BENT,
Grace-
Anne
Room: FST
CAL

(T2 - Set 2

Lab, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12]

Course: CHEM 2472
Staff: BECKLES,Denise; BENT,Grace-Anne
Room: FST CAL

(L2 - Set 2)

Lab, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12]

Courses: CHEM 3670; CHEM 3671
Staff: KUMAR,Arvind
Rooms: FST CAL; FST CL2; FST CL3; FST CL4; FST CL5

(L1 ) This course uses lab concurrent with others

Page 1, published 29-Nov-24 12:08:27 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Semester 2 Draft TT2024 2025

Room timetable - FST CAL (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM

)

e

|_
Lab, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12]

» m— Courses: CHEM 3670; CHEM 3671

= Staff: KUMAR Arvind

LL Rooms: FST CAL; FST CL2; FST CL3; FST CL4; FST CL5
(L2) This course uses lab concurrent with others

)

®

p)

c

-]

)

Page 2, published 29-Nov-24 12:08:27 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




