## Semester\_2\_Draft\_TT2024\_2025



Room timetable - FST CAL (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday						Tutorial, Wks S2W1 S2W12 [=12] Course: CHEM 2472 Staff: BECKLES, Denise; BENT, Grace- Anne Room: FST CAL (T1 - Set 1)	Course: CHE Staff: BECKI Room: FST ( (L1 - Set 1)	LES,Denise; E CAL		Anne				
Tue														
Wednesday						Courses: CH Staff: KUMA Rooms: FST	Course: CHE Staff: BECKI Room: FST ( (L2 - Set 2)	=12] EM 3671 .2; FST CL3; I	ENT,Grace-A	「 CL5				

## Semester\_2\_Draft\_TT2024\_2025



## Room timetable - FST CAL (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Thu														
Fri						Courses: CH Staff: KUMA Rooms: FST	EW1-S2W12 [= IEM 3670; CH R,Arvind CAL; FST CL Durse uses la	EM 3671 2; FST CL3; F						
Sat														
Sun														